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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona18. 2002 00:38,34 454+05.24ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina32. 2002 00:40,52 385+07.42ROU

RT +0.69

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona15. 2002 00:38,34 454+04.41ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina29. 2002 00:40,52 385+06.59ROU

RT +0.69

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai64. 2002 00:29,13 456+04.56ROU

RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai89. 2001 00:30,77 387+06.20ROU
RT +0.77

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai39. 2002 00:29,13 456+03.20ROU

RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai63. 2001 00:30,77 387+04.84ROU
RT +0.77

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria39. 2003 01:24,48 325+19.50ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,04, 100m: 01:24,48 (00:44,44)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria37. 2003 01:24,48 325+19.50ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,04, 100m: 01:24,48 (00:44,44)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina16. 2003 04:49,11 547q +23.45ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,27, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:42,25 (00:36,26), 200m: 02:19,27 (00:37,02)
250m: 02:57,15 (00:37,88), 300m: 03:35,12 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:12,69 (00:37,57), 400m: 04:49,11 (00:36,42)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina10. 2003 04:49,11 547q +23.45ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,27, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:42,25 (00:36,26), 200m: 02:19,27 (00:37,02)
250m: 02:57,15 (00:37,88), 300m: 03:35,12 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:12,69 (00:37,57), 400m: 04:49,11 (00:36,42)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai86. 2001 01:00,56 464+09.90ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:31,37)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai66. 2001 01:00,56 464+08.50ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:31,37)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra6. 1999 02:28,48 612Q +06.04ROU

50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:08,10 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:54,21 (00:46,11), 200m: 02:28,48 (00:34,27)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina11. 2003 02:35,95 528q +13.51ROU
RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,67, 100m: 01:13,78 (00:40,11), 150m: 02:00,65 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:35,95 (00:35,30)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia15. 2000 02:37,32 515q +14.88ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:42,25), 150m: 02:00,96 (00:45,76), 200m: 02:37,32 (00:36,36)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona19. 2002 02:40,05 489+17.61ROU
50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:16,88 (00:42,61), 150m: 02:01,55 (00:44,67), 200m: 02:40,05 (00:38,50)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina7. 2003 02:35,95 528q +13.51ROU

RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,67, 100m: 01:13,78 (00:40,11), 150m: 02:00,65 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:35,95 (00:35,30)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia11. 2000 02:37,32 515q +14.88ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:42,25), 150m: 02:00,96 (00:45,76), 200m: 02:37,32 (00:36,36)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona15. 2002 02:40,05 489+17.61ROU
50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:16,88 (00:42,61), 150m: 02:01,55 (00:44,67), 200m: 02:40,05 (00:38,50)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai21. 2000 02:18,50 557+10.38ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:06,58 (00:38,08), 150m: 01:45,20 (00:38,62), 200m: 02:18,50 (00:33,30)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai45. 2002 02:33,20 412+25.08ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:11,82 (00:40,90), 150m: 01:56,75 (00:44,93), 200m: 02:33,20 (00:36,45)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai12. 2000 02:18,50 557+07.33ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:06,58 (00:38,08), 150m: 01:45,20 (00:38,62), 200m: 02:18,50 (00:33,30)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai33. 2002 02:33,20 412+22.03ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:11,82 (00:40,90), 150m: 01:56,75 (00:44,93), 200m: 02:33,20 (00:36,45)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women slow heats

Open class
----

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona15. 2002 00:38,29 456+02.61ROU

RT +0.69

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona12. 2002 00:38,29 456+02.61ROU

RT +0.69

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina15. 2003 04:48,83 548+12.57ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,05, 100m: 01:07,55 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:44,32 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:20,69 (00:36,37)
250m: 02:57,61 (00:36,92), 300m: 03:34,58 (00:36,97), 350m: 04:12,32 (00:37,74), 400m: 04:48,83 (00:36,51)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina10. 2003 04:48,83 548+12.57ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,05, 100m: 01:07,55 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:44,32 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:20,69 (00:36,37)
250m: 02:57,61 (00:36,92), 300m: 03:34,58 (00:36,97), 350m: 04:12,32 (00:37,74), 400m: 04:48,83 (00:36,51)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women B-Final

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra8. 1999 02:37,00 518+18.03ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,05, 100m: 01:09,39 (00:38,34), 150m: 01:56,46 (00:47,07), 200m: 02:37,00 (00:40,54)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina12. 2003 02:35,19 536+03.14ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:12,63 (00:38,60), 150m: 02:00,21 (00:47,58), 200m: 02:35,19 (00:34,98)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia14. 2000 02:35,72 531+03.67ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:13,69 (00:41,52), 150m: 01:58,97 (00:45,28), 200m: 02:35,72 (00:36,75)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina8. 2003 02:35,19 536+03.14ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:12,63 (00:38,60), 150m: 02:00,21 (00:47,58), 200m: 02:35,19 (00:34,98)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia10. 2000 02:35,72 531+03.67ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:13,69 (00:41,52), 150m: 01:58,97 (00:45,28), 200m: 02:35,72 (00:36,75)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team6. 04:15,88 557+17.84ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,10 (00:32,22)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.67 150m: 01:32,95 (00:30,85), 200m: 02:07,68 (00:34,73)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 250m: 02:38,98 (00:31,30), 300m: 03:12,44 (00:33,46)
Badralexi Katherina (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.54 350m: 03:42,10 (00:29,66), 400m: 04:15,88 (00:33,78)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team4. 04:15,88 557+17.84ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003), 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,10 (00:32,22)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.67 150m: 01:32,95 (00:30,85), 200m: 02:07,68 (00:34,73)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000), RT +0.70 250m: 02:38,98 (00:31,30), 300m: 03:12,44 (00:33,46)
Badralexi Katherina (2003), RT +0.54 350m: 03:42,10 (00:29,66), 400m: 04:15,88 (00:33,78)

--- 3. Session ---
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai18. 2000 00:31,12 611+03.03ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai60. 2002 00:35,48 412+07.39ROU
RT +0.64

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai4. 2000 00:31,12 611+01.24ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai39. 2002 00:35,48 412+05.60ROU
RT +0.64

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra8. 1999 00:29,70 556Q +01.43ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela11. 2002 00:30,20 529q +01.93ROU
RT +0.67

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia32. 2000 00:31,75 455+03.48ROU
RT +0.80

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina52. 2003 00:33,42 390+05.15ROU
RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina62. 2002 00:34,72 348+06.45ROU
RT +0.85

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria68. 2003 00:37,08 285+08.81ROU
RT +0.79

----
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona 2002

Starting before the starting signal10:20
DQROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela4. 2002 00:30,20 529q +01.93ROU

RT +0.67

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia21. 2000 00:31,75 455+03.48ROU
RT +0.80

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina41. 2003 00:33,42 390+05.15ROU
RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina51. 2002 00:34,72 348+06.45ROU
RT +0.85

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria56. 2003 00:37,08 285+08.81ROU
RT +0.79

----
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona 2002

Starting before the starting signal10:20
DQROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai52. 2001 01:07,79 396+14.02ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:36,05)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai54. 2002 01:07,97 393+14.20ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:36,63)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai38. 2001 01:07,79 396+10.42ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:36,05)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai40. 2002 01:07,97 393+10.60ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:36,63)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela15. 2002 02:34,27 520q +18.40ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:14,37 (00:39,29), 150m: 01:54,79 (00:40,42), 200m: 02:34,27 (00:39,48)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela14. 2002 02:34,27 520q +18.40ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:14,37 (00:39,29), 150m: 01:54,79 (00:40,42), 200m: 02:34,27 (00:39,48)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai66. 2001 02:16,48 417+22.18ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:06,50 (00:35,41), 150m: 01:42,67 (00:36,17), 200m: 02:16,48 (00:33,81)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai52. 2001 02:16,48 417+22.18ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:06,50 (00:35,41), 150m: 01:42,67 (00:36,17), 200m: 02:16,48 (00:33,81)
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Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona16. 2002 01:24,20 446q +12.05ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,86, 100m: 01:24,20 (00:44,34)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona13. 2002 01:24,20 446q +12.05ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,86, 100m: 01:24,20 (00:44,34)

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina 2003 10:01,11 524+42.67ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:23,41 (00:37,58)
250m: 03:01,33 (00:37,92), 300m: 03:39,09 (00:37,76), 350m: 04:17,01 (00:37,92), 400m: 04:55,06 (00:38,05)
450m: 05:33,25 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:11,77 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:50,53 (00:38,76), 600m: 07:29,63 (00:39,10)
650m: 08:08,36 (00:38,73), 700m: 08:47,10 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:25,80 (00:38,70), 800m: 10:01,11 (00:35,31)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina 2003 10:01,11 524+42.67ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:23,41 (00:37,58)
250m: 03:01,33 (00:37,92), 300m: 03:39,09 (00:37,76), 350m: 04:17,01 (00:37,92), 400m: 04:55,06 (00:38,05)
450m: 05:33,25 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:11,77 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:50,53 (00:38,76), 600m: 07:29,63 (00:39,10)
650m: 08:08,36 (00:38,73), 700m: 08:47,10 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:25,80 (00:38,70), 800m: 10:01,11 (00:35,31)

Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team 03:56,93ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003), RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,15 (00:31,77)
Micu Mihai (2000), RT +0.62 150m: 01:28,17 (00:27,02), 200m: 01:58,59 (00:30,42)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), RT +0.48 250m: 02:28,65 (00:30,06), 300m: 03:01,40 (00:32,75)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000), RT +0.80 350m: 03:28,18 (00:26,78), 400m: 03:56,93 (00:28,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team 04:13,44 +16.51ROU
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:01,11 (00:32,17)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000), RT +0.70 150m: 01:32,18 (00:31,07), 200m: 02:06,46 (00:34,28)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.68 250m: 02:38,22 (00:31,76), 300m: 03:13,04 (00:34,82)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.66 350m: 03:42,03 (00:28,99), 400m: 04:13,44 (00:31,41)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team 03:56,93ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003), RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,15 (00:31,77)
Micu Mihai (2000), RT +0.62 150m: 01:28,17 (00:27,02), 200m: 01:58,59 (00:30,42)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), RT +0.48 250m: 02:28,65 (00:30,06), 300m: 03:01,40 (00:32,75)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000), RT +0.80 350m: 03:28,18 (00:26,78), 400m: 03:56,93 (00:28,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team 04:13,44 +16.51ROU
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:01,11 (00:32,17)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000), RT +0.70 150m: 01:32,18 (00:31,07), 200m: 02:06,46 (00:34,28)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.68 250m: 02:38,22 (00:31,76), 300m: 03:13,04 (00:34,82)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.66 350m: 03:42,03 (00:28,99), 400m: 04:13,44 (00:31,41)
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Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed slow heats

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra5. 1999 00:29,15 588+01.34ROU

RT +0.73

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela14. 2002 00:30,36 521+01.03ROU

RT +0.49

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela7. 2002 00:30,36 521+00.50ROU

RT +0.49

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela15. 2002 02:36,08 502+05.97ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,59, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:39,64), 150m: 01:56,61 (00:40,38), 200m: 02:36,08 (00:39,47)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela13. 2002 02:36,08 502+05.97ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,59, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:39,64), 150m: 01:56,61 (00:40,38), 200m: 02:36,08 (00:39,47)

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona16. 2002 01:24,04 448+04.73ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:24,04 (00:44,62)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona13. 2002 01:24,04 448+04.73ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:24,04 (00:44,62)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina19. 2003 10:01,11 524+01:00.93ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:23,41 (00:37,58)
250m: 03:01,33 (00:37,92), 300m: 03:39,09 (00:37,76), 350m: 04:17,01 (00:37,92), 400m: 04:55,06 (00:38,05)
450m: 05:33,25 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:11,77 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:50,53 (00:38,76), 600m: 07:29,63 (00:39,10)
650m: 08:08,36 (00:38,73), 700m: 08:47,10 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:25,80 (00:38,70), 800m: 10:01,11 (00:35,31)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina15. 2003 10:01,11 524+57.36ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:23,41 (00:37,58)
250m: 03:01,33 (00:37,92), 300m: 03:39,09 (00:37,76), 350m: 04:17,01 (00:37,92), 400m: 04:55,06 (00:38,05)
450m: 05:33,25 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:11,77 (00:38,52), 550m: 06:50,53 (00:38,76), 600m: 07:29,63 (00:39,10)
650m: 08:08,36 (00:38,73), 700m: 08:47,10 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:25,80 (00:38,70), 800m: 10:01,11 (00:35,31)

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team7. 03:56,93 +15.53ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,15 (00:31,77)
Micu Mihai (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.62 150m: 01:28,17 (00:27,02), 200m: 01:58,59 (00:30,42)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.48 250m: 02:28,65 (00:30,06), 300m: 03:01,40 (00:32,75)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.80 350m: 03:28,18 (00:26,78), 400m: 03:56,93 (00:28,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team13. 04:13,44 +32.04ROU
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:01,11 (00:32,17)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 150m: 01:32,18 (00:31,07), 200m: 02:06,46 (00:34,28)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.68 250m: 02:38,22 (00:31,76), 300m: 03:13,04 (00:34,82)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.66 350m: 03:42,03 (00:28,99), 400m: 04:13,44 (00:31,41)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team5. 03:56,93 +09.67ROU

Ratiu Maysa (2003), RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,15 (00:31,77)
Micu Mihai (2000), RT +0.62 150m: 01:28,17 (00:27,02), 200m: 01:58,59 (00:30,42)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), RT +0.48 250m: 02:28,65 (00:30,06), 300m: 03:01,40 (00:32,75)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000), RT +0.80 350m: 03:28,18 (00:26,78), 400m: 03:56,93 (00:28,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team10. 04:13,44 +26.18ROU
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:01,11 (00:32,17)
Maxin Melissa Octavia (2000), RT +0.70 150m: 01:32,18 (00:31,07), 200m: 02:06,46 (00:34,28)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.68 250m: 02:38,22 (00:31,76), 300m: 03:13,04 (00:34,82)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.66 350m: 03:42,03 (00:28,99), 400m: 04:13,44 (00:31,41)

--- 5. Session ---
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Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela32. 2002 00:29,57 516+03.31ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina42. 2002 00:30,19 485+03.93ROU

RT +0.76

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia43. 2000 00:30,25 482+03.99ROU
RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria67. 2003 00:32,35 394+06.09ROU
RT +0.78

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela22. 2002 00:29,57 516+02.33ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina31. 2002 00:30,19 485+02.95ROU

RT +0.76

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia32. 2000 00:30,25 482+03.01ROU
RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria55. 2003 00:32,35 394+05.11ROU
RT +0.78

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai72. 2002 00:33,60 366+07.66ROU

RT +0.69

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai56. 2002 00:33,60 366+07.53ROU

RT +0.69

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona12. 2002 03:01,46 450q +19.19ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:27,74 (00:46,87), 150m: 02:15,34 (00:47,60), 200m: 03:01,46 (00:46,12)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona10. 2002 03:01,46 450q +19.19ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:27,74 (00:46,87), 150m: 02:15,34 (00:47,60), 200m: 03:01,46 (00:46,12)
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Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai13. 2000 01:08,26 586q +07.10ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,65, 100m: 01:08,26 (00:36,61)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai54. 2002 01:19,71 368+18.55ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,59, 100m: 01:19,71 (00:42,12)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai3. 2000 01:08,26 586q +02.02ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,65, 100m: 01:08,26 (00:36,61)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai37. 2002 01:19,71 368+13.47ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,59, 100m: 01:19,71 (00:42,12)

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra4. 1999 01:04,55 634Q +00.80ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,28, 100m: 01:04,55 (00:34,27)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia19. 2000 01:10,32 491+06.57ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,75, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,57)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona33. 2002 01:16,46 382+12.71ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,04, 100m: 01:16,46 (00:40,42)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia13. 2000 01:10,32 491+06.20ROU

RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,75, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,57)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona27. 2002 01:16,46 382+12.34ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,04, 100m: 01:16,46 (00:40,42)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai24. 2001 02:38,33 349+35.05ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:53,80 (00:42,67), 200m: 02:38,33 (00:44,53)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai18. 2001 02:38,33 349+31.94ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:53,80 (00:42,67), 200m: 02:38,33 (00:44,53)
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Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina16. 2003 02:17,45 555q +09.66ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:07,43 (00:34,41), 150m: 01:42,53 (00:35,10), 200m: 02:17,45 (00:34,92)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela20. 2002 02:18,65 541+10.86ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:05,95 (00:34,96), 150m: 01:43,02 (00:37,07), 200m: 02:18,65 (00:35,63)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina37. 2002 02:27,17 452+19.38ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:09,75 (00:37,05), 150m: 01:48,85 (00:39,10), 200m: 02:27,17 (00:38,32)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria46. 2003 02:35,33 384+27.54ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:14,35 (00:39,15), 150m: 01:54,58 (00:40,23), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:40,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina14. 2003 02:17,45 555q +09.66ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:07,43 (00:34,41), 150m: 01:42,53 (00:35,10), 200m: 02:17,45 (00:34,92)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela18. 2002 02:18,65 541+10.86ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:05,95 (00:34,96), 150m: 01:43,02 (00:37,07), 200m: 02:18,65 (00:35,63)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina33. 2002 02:27,17 452+19.38ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:09,75 (00:37,05), 150m: 01:48,85 (00:39,10), 200m: 02:27,17 (00:38,32)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria42. 2003 02:35,33 384+27.54ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:14,35 (00:39,15), 150m: 01:54,58 (00:40,23), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:40,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team 04:56,23 +50.07ROU

Miron Andreea Maria (2003), 50m: 00:40,63, 100m: 01:23,70 (00:43,07)
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.64 150m: 01:59,69 (00:35,99), 200m: 02:42,18 (00:42,49)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.55 250m: 03:13,51 (00:31,33), 300m: 03:50,00 (00:36,49)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.82 350m: 04:21,42 (00:31,42), 400m: 04:56,23 (00:34,81)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team 04:56,23 +37.40ROU

Miron Andreea Maria (2003), 50m: 00:40,63, 100m: 01:23,70 (00:43,07)
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.64 150m: 01:59,69 (00:35,99), 200m: 02:42,18 (00:42,49)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.55 250m: 03:13,51 (00:31,33), 300m: 03:50,00 (00:36,49)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.82 350m: 04:21,42 (00:31,42), 400m: 04:56,23 (00:34,81)

--- 6. Session ---
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Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona12. 2002 02:59,42 466+05.08ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:27,32 (00:46,58), 150m: 02:13,96 (00:46,64), 200m: 02:59,42 (00:45,46)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona10. 2002 02:59,42 466+05.08ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:27,32 (00:46,58), 150m: 02:13,96 (00:46,64), 200m: 02:59,42 (00:45,46)

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai13. 2000 01:08,15 589+01.20ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:08,15 (00:36,52)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai3. 2000 01:08,15 589ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:08,15 (00:36,52)

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra3. 1999 01:03,92 653+00.53ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,10, 100m: 01:03,92 (00:33,82)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina16. 2003 02:17,08 559+05.36ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,87, 100m: 01:04,84 (00:33,97), 150m: 01:41,00 (00:36,16), 200m: 02:17,08 (00:36,08)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina14. 2003 02:17,08 559+05.36ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,87, 100m: 01:04,84 (00:33,97), 150m: 01:41,00 (00:36,16), 200m: 02:17,08 (00:36,08)

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team10. 04:26,82 +21.87ROU

Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:11,16 (00:37,40)
Micu Mihai (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.53 150m: 01:42,41 (00:31,25), 200m: 02:19,11 (00:36,70)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.73 250m: 02:51,76 (00:32,65), 300m: 03:31,51 (00:39,75)
Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.70 350m: 03:57,84 (00:26,33), 400m: 04:26,82 (00:28,98)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team14. 04:56,23 +51.28ROU
Miron Andreea Maria (2003 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:40,63, 100m: 01:23,70 (00:43,07)
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.64 150m: 01:59,69 (00:35,99), 200m: 02:42,18 (00:42,49)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.55 250m: 03:13,51 (00:31,33), 300m: 03:50,00 (00:36,49)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.82 350m: 04:21,42 (00:31,42), 400m: 04:56,23 (00:34,81)
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Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed fast heat

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team6. 04:26,82 +10.67ROU

Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:11,16 (00:37,40)
Micu Mihai (2000), RT +0.53 150m: 01:42,41 (00:31,25), 200m: 02:19,11 (00:36,70)
Pop Calin Dumitru (2000), RT +0.73 250m: 02:51,76 (00:32,65), 300m: 03:31,51 (00:39,75)
Ratiu Maysa (2003), RT +0.70 350m: 03:57,84 (00:26,33), 400m: 04:26,82 (00:28,98)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team10. 04:56,23 +40.08ROU
Miron Andreea Maria (2003), 50m: 00:40,63, 100m: 01:23,70 (00:43,07)
Matei Francisc Mihai (2002), RT +0.64 150m: 01:59,69 (00:35,99), 200m: 02:42,18 (00:42,49)
Alexandrescu Mihai (2001), RT +0.55 250m: 03:13,51 (00:31,33), 300m: 03:50,00 (00:36,49)
Olocsvari Nora Krisztina (2002), RT +0.82 350m: 04:21,42 (00:31,42), 400m: 04:56,23 (00:34,81)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai91. 2001 00:27,65 432+04.37ROU

RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai101. 2002 00:28,18 408+04.90ROU
RT +0.67

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAAlexandrescu, Mihai63. 2001 00:27,65 432+02.99ROU

RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMatei, Francisc Mihai73. 2002 00:28,18 408+03.52ROU
RT +0.67

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra6. 1999 00:31,80 616Q +01.93ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela17. 2002 00:32,85 558+02.98ROU
RT +0.69

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina25. 2003 00:34,03 502+04.16ROU
RT +0.77

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria46. 2003 00:39,61 318+09.74ROU
RT +0.75

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela13. 2002 00:32,85 558+02.98ROU

RT +0.69

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina21. 2003 00:34,03 502+04.16ROU
RT +0.77

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria42. 2003 00:39,61 318+09.74ROU
RT +0.75
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Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona18. 2002 02:43,64 412+24.75ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:18,29 (00:43,17), 150m: 02:02,26 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:43,64 (00:41,38)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona16. 2002 02:43,64 412+24.75ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:18,29 (00:43,17), 150m: 02:02,26 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:43,64 (00:41,38)

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai10. 2000 02:30,55 600q +16.04ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,87, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,48), 150m: 01:50,92 (00:39,57), 200m: 02:30,55 (00:39,63)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai6. 2000 02:30,55 600q +01.92ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,87, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,48), 150m: 01:50,92 (00:39,57), 200m: 02:30,55 (00:39,63)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela22. 2002 01:02,91 566+05.04ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:02,91 (00:32,93)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina30. 2003 01:04,10 535+06.23ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,75, 100m: 01:04,10 (00:33,35)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia35. 2000 01:04,89 516+07.02ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,89 (00:33,47)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina45. 2002 01:06,57 478+08.70ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,57, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:35,00)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria69. 2003 01:11,42 387+13.55ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,02, 100m: 01:11,42 (00:37,40)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela16. 2002 01:02,91 566+05.04ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:02,91 (00:32,93)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina22. 2003 01:04,10 535+06.23ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,75, 100m: 01:04,10 (00:33,35)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMaxin, Melissa Octavia27. 2000 01:04,89 516+07.02ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,89 (00:33,47)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAOlocsvari, Nora Krisztina37. 2002 01:06,57 478+08.70ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,57, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:35,00)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiron, Andreea Maria61. 2003 01:11,42 387+13.55ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,02, 100m: 01:11,42 (00:37,40)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAVajas, Zsofia 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.104. MSECM Austria



11:28

Results 28.05.2017 - Session 7 Page 16

Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona10. 2002 05:38,38 487+37.81ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:19,74 (00:43,62), 150m: 02:03,59 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,47 (00:42,88)
250m: 03:32,66 (00:46,19), 300m: 04:20,31 (00:47,65), 350m: 05:00,29 (00:39,98), 400m: 05:38,38 (00:38,09)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona9. 2002 05:38,38 487+37.81ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:19,74 (00:43,62), 150m: 02:03,59 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,47 (00:42,88)
250m: 03:32,66 (00:46,19), 300m: 04:20,31 (00:47,65), 350m: 05:00,29 (00:39,98), 400m: 05:38,38 (00:38,09)

Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women slow heats

Open class
----

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra6. 1999 00:31,63 626+01.94ROU

RT +0.69

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela15. 2002 00:32,99 551+01.10ROU

RT +0.73

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela11. 2002 00:32,99 551+01.10ROU

RT +0.73
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai16. 2000 02:36,39 535+05.80ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:39,23), 150m: 01:54,67 (00:40,04), 200m: 02:36,39 (00:41,72)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMicu, Mihai10. 2000 02:36,39 535+05.80ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:39,23), 150m: 01:54,67 (00:40,04), 200m: 02:36,39 (00:41,72)

Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team6. 04:49,16 516+26.45ROU

Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:11,56 (00:37,36)
Ujvary Rhona (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.55 150m: 01:50,93 (00:39,37), 200m: 02:34,96 (00:44,03)
Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.64 250m: 03:07,63 (00:32,67), 300m: 03:45,56 (00:37,93)
Badralexi Katherina (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.64 350m: 04:15,56 (00:30,00), 400m: 04:49,16 (00:33,60)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team4. 04:49,16 516+24.64ROU

Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:11,56 (00:37,36)
Ujvary Rhona (2002), RT +0.55 150m: 01:50,93 (00:39,37), 200m: 02:34,96 (00:44,03)
Ratiu Maysa (2003), RT +0.64 250m: 03:07,63 (00:32,67), 300m: 03:45,56 (00:37,93)
Badralexi Katherina (2003), RT +0.64 350m: 04:15,56 (00:30,00), 400m: 04:49,16 (00:33,60)
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